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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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5/24/2017 12:33:18 PM

072204 Permanent PBT

1094 IT Operations Support Admin IV
IT Operations Support Administrator
5/24/2017
5/17/2017

Score Last Name

1060
959
953
929
929
918
902
888
885
878
875
873
871
862
859
810
773
767
735

TSE
TIDRINGTON
SONG
BARRY
DALY
ZHONG
SAIYED
BURGEST
DOMINE

XU

CHEUNG
WALVOORD
OCAMPO
ATTIA

CHAN

WOO
SANTISTEBAN
WARREN

GO

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
5/23/2017

First Name

JOHN

DENNIS
HOSHIN
DAVID
EAMON
JOHNNY
SAJJAD
LINDA
ARMANDO
PETER
FAIMING
CHRISTOPHER
JAN-MICHAEL
HEATH
VINCENT
ALLEN
LEONARDO
JOHNNY
JULIUS EARL

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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